Maytag SG7800 10 - INLET DUCT, GAS VALVE & EXT. (SG7800)

Secrron: INLET DUCT, GAS VALVE & EXTENSION

MopeL: $S67800
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Issue Date: 12/9%0 20

Maytag Residential Maytag SG7800 Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 10 - INLET DUCT, GAS VALVE &

Item

10
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12
13
14

EXT. (SG7800)
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

306184

311640
306205
314602
314603

306206

211294

Y303369
Y312890
303395
Y303368
Y303377
314509
306106

Not Available

Not Available

694424

Not Available

90767

338906

Part Description

PLUG, BLOCKING (LPG
REGULATOR)

ORIFICE FOR MAIN BURNER
Conversion Kit-Nat. To LPG
Leak, Limiter

Main Burner Orifice-NAT

CONVERSION KIT-LPG TO
NAT.

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Inlet Duct Assembly
Retainer, Heater Chamber
Thermostat, Hi-Limit

Cone, Combustion

Radiant, Sensor
Combustion Cone Extension

Coil, Holding And Booster--W


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-507818-residential-maytag-sg7800-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410313-maytag-306205-washer-dryer-conversion-kit-nat-to-lpg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10413614-maytag-694424-washer-dryer-leak-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410314-maytag-314603-washer-dryer-main-burner-orifice-nat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408737-maytag-y303369-washer-dryer-inlet-duct-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409957-maytag-y312890-washer-dryer-retainer-heater-chamber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410062-maytag-303395-washer-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408736-maytag-y303368-washer-dryer-cone-combustion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414112-maytag-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410315-maytag-314509-washer-dryer-combustion-cone-extension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10411847-maytag-306106-washer-dryer-coil-holding-and-booster-w.html

15 306105 694540 Coil, 60 Hz

17 314603 Main Burner Orifice-NAT

" 311641 Orifice For Main Burner

BURNER ASSEMBLY WITH

19 306162 Not Available SCREW

21 304971 Screw Note: Screw, Igniter

23 212276 W10116760 Screw

25 Y 313262 W10116752 Retainer-

27 306086 Angle Shut Off For Gas Valve


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414190-maytag-694540-washer-dryer-coil-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410316-maytag-306084-washer-dryer-valve-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410314-maytag-314603-washer-dryer-main-burner-orifice-nat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409268-maytag-311641-washer-dryer-orifice-for-main-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410317-maytag-314508-washer-dryer-bracket-for-gas-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412845-maytag-y313559-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408635-maytag-304971-washer-dryer-screw-note-screw-igniter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408635-maytag-304971-washer-dryer-screw-note-screw-igniter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414248-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414246-maytag-w10116752-washer-dryer-retainer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410318-maytag-306086-washer-dryer-angle-shut-off-for-gas-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410319-maytag-306090-washer-dryer-wire-harness-for-gas-valve.html

	Maytag SG7800 10 - INLET DUCT, GAS VALVE & EXT. (SG7800)

